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National Officials  
U.S. President/Vice President 
One U.S. Senator 
United State Representative (2nd District)  
 
State Officials 
State Senators (2nd   3rd   19th District) 
State Representatives (10th  42nd  44th  45th  46th  54th District)  
Member, State Board of Education (4th District) 
Kansas Court of Appeals Judge 
District Court Judge 
District Magistrate Judge  
 

County Officials 
County Commissioner (2nd & 3rd District) 
County Clerk 
Register of Deeds 
Sheriff 
Treasurer 
Township Trustee 
Township Treasurer 
Precinct Committee Man/Woman (Primary only) 
 
City Officials 
Lecompton City Council 
 

   

 Mondau, June 1: Filing and Withdrawal Deadline (Noon) KSA 25-205, -305(a) & -306(a) 

  Party declaration deadline for Dems & Reps (Noon) HB2210 

 Sat, June 20: Deadline to mail UOCAVA Ballots   KSA 25-1220 

 Tues, July 14: Registration books close. Last day to register.  KSA 25-2311(3) 

 Wed, July 15: Advance Voting by mail begins 20 days prior to Election Day.  KSA 25-1122 (f), -1123(a) 

  Advance Voting in person begins   

 Mon, Aug 3: Advance Voting Closes (Noon) KSA 25-1122(g) 

  Filing deadline for Independent nominations & Retention of Judges (Noon)  
           KSA 25-305(b) KSA 20-2908 

 Tues, Aug 4: PRIMARY ELECTION. First Tuesday in August in even numbered years.  KSA 25-203 

 Mon, Aug 17: Canvass Primary Election.  KSA 25-3104 

 Sat, Sept 19: Deadline Mail UOCAVA Ballots KSA 25-1220 

 Tues, Oct 13: Registration books close. Last day to register.  KSA 25-2311(a)(5) 

 Wed, Oct 14: Advance Voting by mail begins – 20 days prior to Election Day.  KSA 25-1122(f), -1123(a) 

  Advance Voting in person begins  

 Mon, Nov 2: Advance Voting Closes (Noon) KSA 25-1122(f) 

 Tues, Nov 3: GENERAL ELECTION. First Tuesday after the first Monday in November in even number years. KSA 25-101 

 Mon, Nov 16: Canvass General Election. KSA 25-3104 

2020 Election Calendar 
Primary Election – August 4, 2020         General Election – November 3, 2020 

 

 


